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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
24/01/2026 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A kategorija

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 31.49 620
2. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 32.00 591
3. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 32.92 543
4. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 34.63 466
5. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 34.85 457
6. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 35.66 427
7. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 35.98 416
8. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 36.06 413
9. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 38.64 335

10. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 39.01 326
11. TANJGA, Tea 13 11. April 39.53 313
12. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 40.28 296
13. MINNITI, Antonia 17 11. April 42.14 258
14. MATIJEVIC, Anika 15 11. April 42.21 257
15. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 44.42 221
16. DJOKIC, Dunja 15 Novi Beograd 011 44.49 220
17. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 45.57 204
18. IVOSEVIC, Teodora 14 PK Arena 2015 46.38 194
19. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena 15 11. April 47.09 185
20. CORSOVIC, Danica 16 11. April 47.39 182
21. JOVOVIC, Nevena 15 11. April 47.68 178
22. STOJANOVIC, Sena 15 11. April 47.84 176
23. MITIC, Minja 15 11. April 49.56 159
24. RANCIC, Sofija 16 11. April 49.57 159
25. JANKOVIC, Mila 16 11. April 50.30 152
26. STOJANOVIC, Darija 17 11. April 50.92 146
27. GLISIC, Azra 15 11. April 51.63 140
28. MINNITI, Anna 17 11. April 52.55 133
29. SLADOJEVIC, Milana 11 PK Arena 2015 55.33 114
30. MILISAVLJEVIC, Katarina 16 11. April 55.90 110

B kategorija

1. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 32.00 591
2. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 34.85 457
3. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 35.66 427
4. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 45.57 204

C kategorija

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 31.49 620
2. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 34.63 466
3. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 35.98 416
4. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 36.06 413
5. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 39.01 326
6. SLADOJEVIC, Milana 11 PK Arena 2015 55.33 114
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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back

D kategorija

1. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 32.92 543
2. TANJGA, Tea 13 11. April 39.53 313
3. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 40.28 296
4. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 44.42 221

E kategorija

1. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 38.64 335
2. IVOSEVIC, Teodora 14 PK Arena 2015 46.38 194

F kategorija

1. MATIJEVIC, Anika 15 11. April 42.21 257
2. DJOKIC, Dunja 15 Novi Beograd 011 44.49 220
3. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena 15 11. April 47.09 185
4. JOVOVIC, Nevena 15 11. April 47.68 178
5. STOJANOVIC, Sena 15 11. April 47.84 176
6. MITIC, Minja 15 11. April 49.56 159
7. GLISIC, Azra 15 11. April 51.63 140

G kategorija

1. MINNITI, Antonia 17 11. April 42.14 258
2. CORSOVIC, Danica 16 11. April 47.39 182
3. RANCIC, Sofija 16 11. April 49.57 159
4. JANKOVIC, Mila 16 11. April 50.30 152
5. STOJANOVIC, Darija 17 11. April 50.92 146
6. MINNITI, Anna 17 11. April 52.55 133
7. MILISAVLJEVIC, Katarina 16 11. April 55.90 110


